HAIRCUTS

Ladies Cut & Blowwave
Men’s Hair Cut & Style

KIDS CUTS

1-3 Years
4-8 Years
8-12 Years
12-16 Years
16-18 Years

HIGHLIGHTS

1/4 Head
1/2 Head
3/4 Head
Full Head

Spencer & Co.

Bespoke hair and beauty.

MENU OF S

$100
$65

$26
$38
$50
$62
$74

$120
$165
$195
$220

Gloss with highlights + $20

Part Line Tint
Root Tint
Roots to Ends
Root Semi

SPRAY TANS (St. Tropez)

1/2 Body Spray Tan

Full Body Spray Tan
2 Full Body Sessions
3 Full Body Sessions
5 Full Body Sessions

MANICURE / PEDICURE

Express Manicure (1/2 hr)
Deluxe Manicure (1 hr)
Express Pedicure (1/2 hr)
Deluxe Pedicure (1 hr)

$55
$100
$120
$90

MENU OF SE

$21
$35
$65
$95
$150

$25
$40
$35
$55

ERVICES - HAIR

e —

COLOUR CORRECTION

GREAT LENGTHS HAIR EXTENSIONS P.O.A.

BHAVE SMOOTHING TREATMENT

STYLING AND BLOW WAVES

Blow Wave - Short

Blow Wave - Med

Blow Wave - Long

Tong / Curl

Up Style - (starting price)

TREATMENTS

Quick Treatment
Advanced Treatment
Deluxe Treatment

PERMANENT & SEMI PERMANENT COLOUR

Roots to Ends Semi
Gloss or Toner
Light to Dark

RVICES - BEAUTY

LASHES & BROWS

Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint

Lash & Brow Tint
Brow Tidy & Tint
Brow Sculpt & Tint

Eyelash Extentions - Full Set

Eyelash Extentions - Refill

Eyebrow Maintenance (waxing)

Eyebrow Reshape (waxing)
Designer Eyebrow
Brow Wax With Lip or Chin

P.O.A.

P.O.A.

$50
$58
$66
$35
$80

$15
$25
$35

$110
$45

P.O.A.

$25
$19
$36
$30
$34
$150
$70+
$22
$27
$39
$32

Spencer & Co.

Bespoke hair and beauty.

MENU OF SERVICES - BEAUTY

— e
WAXING Stomach $15
. ) Brazilian - (all off) $52
Lip or Chin $15 )
. G-String $37
Side of Face $20 T
Bikini Line $26
1/2 Leg $33
3/4 Leg $43 MEN’S WAXING
Full Leg $49
Full Back $35
Top 1/2 Leg $37
Chest $30
1/2 Arm $31
Shoulders $21
Full Arm $39
Chest & Shoulders $45
Underarm $19
Back & Shoulders $50

MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Over the last 11 years, Loretta has studied various methods of massage including Therapeutic,
Lomi Lomi, Aromatherapy, Cupping and now combines specific elements of these to create
her own bespoke treatments.

30 Minute Massage $55
45 Minute Massage $80

60 Minute Massage $95
90 Minute Massage $140

HOT ROCK (LITHOS) MASSAGE

Loretta uses beautifully sculpted marble rocks that have been handcrafted and polished to
suit the contours of the body.

The application of heated and chilled rocks stimulates circulation, encouraging oxygen rich
blood to flow throughout the body and the release of toxins from the muscles. It is a
blissful and sensory journey that delights and invigorates.

60 Minute Massage $120 90 Minute Massage $160

REVITALISING FACIAL

The Focus of this facial is to bring oxygen rich blood to the face to revitalize and rejuvenate
the skin and to remove toxins through lymphatic drainage massage. This is complimented
by the use of cutting edge anti-ageing products.

Approx 1 Hour $110

WWW.SPENCERANDCO.COM.AU

38 ALBERT ROAD, SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC, 3205
PH: (03) 8685 8684




