Spencer & Co.

Bespore nair and beauty.

MENU OF SERVICES - HAIR

HAIRCUTS		COLOUR CORRECTION	P.O.A.
Ladies Cut & Blowwave Men's Hair Cut & Style	\$100 \$65	GREAT LENGTHS HAIR EXTENSIO	NS P.O.A.
Men's Hair Cut & Style	405		
KIDS CUTS		BHAVE SMOOTHING TREATMENT	P.O.A.
1-3 Years	\$26	STYLING AND BLOW WAVES	
4-8 Years	\$38	Blow Wave - Short	\$50
8-12 Years	\$50	Blow Wave - Med	\$58
12-16 Years	\$62	Blow Wave - Long	\$66
16-18 Years	\$74	Tong / Curl	\$35
		Up Style - (starting price)	\$80
HIGHLIGHTS		op otyle (starting price)	400
1/4 Head	\$120	TREATMENTS	
1/2 Head	\$165	Quick Treatment	\$15
3/4 Head	\$195	Advanced Treatment	\$25
Full Head	\$220	Deluxe Treatment	\$35
Gloss with highlights + \$20		Delake freditient	400
PERM	MANENT & SEMI	PERMANENT COLOUR	
Part Line Tint	\$55	Roots to Ends Semi	\$110
Root Tint	\$100	Gloss or Toner	\$45
Roots to Ends	\$120	Light to Dark	P.O.A.
Root Semi	\$90		
М	ENU OF SER	VICES - BEAUTY	
SPRAY TANS (St. Tropez)		LASHES & BROWS	
1/2 Body Spray Tan	\$21	Eyelash Tint	\$25
Full Body Spray Tan	\$35	Eyebrow Tint	\$19
2 Full Body Sessions	\$65	Lash & Brow Tint	\$36
3 Full Body Sessions	\$95	Brow Tidy & Tint	\$30
5 Full Body Sessions	\$150	Brow Sculpt & Tint	\$34
		Eyelash Extentions - Full Set	\$150
MANICURE / PEDICURE		Eyelash Extentions - Refill	\$70+
Eveross Manieura (1/2 hr)	¢a=	Eyebrow Maintenance (waxing)	\$22
Express Manicure (1/2 hr)	\$25	Eyebrow Reshape (waxing)	\$27
Deluxe Manicure (1 hr)	\$40 \$75	Designer Eyebrow	\$39
Express Pedicure (1/2 hr)	\$35	Brow Wax With Lip or Chin	\$32
Deluxe Pedicure (1 hr)	\$55	Brow wax with Lip of Chili	452

Spencer & Co.

Bespoke hair and beauty.

MENU OF SERVICES - BEAUTY

WAXING		Stomach	\$15
Lip or Chin	\$15	Brazilian - (all off)	\$52
Side of Face	\$20	G-String	\$37
1/2 Leg	\$33	Bikini Line	\$26
3/4 Leg	\$43	MEN'S WAXING	
Full Leg	\$49	Full Back	\$35
Top 1/2 Leg	\$37	Chest	\$35 \$30
1/2 Arm	\$31	Shoulders	\$30 \$21
Full Arm	\$39	Chest & Shoulders	\$45
Underarm	\$19	Back & Shoulders	\$50

MASSAGE TREATMENTS

Over the last 11 years, Loretta has studied various methods of massage including Therapeutic, Lomi Lomi, Aromatherapy, Cupping and now combines specific elements of these to create her own bespoke treatments.

30 Minute Massage	\$55	60 Minute Massage	\$95
45 Minute Massage	\$80	90 Minute Massage	\$140

HOT ROCK (LITHOS) MASSAGE

Loretta uses beautifully sculpted marble rocks that have been handcrafted and polished to suit the contours of the body.

The application of heated and chilled rocks stimulates circulation, encouraging oxygen rich blood to flow throughout the body and the release of toxins from the muscles. It is a blissful and sensory journey that delights and invigorates.

60 Minute Massage \$1:	20 90	O Minute Massage	\$160
------------------------	--------------	------------------	-------

REVITALISING FACIAL

The Focus of this facial is to bring oxygen rich blood to the face to revitalize and rejuvenate the skin and to remove toxins through lymphatic drainage massage. This is complimented by the use of cutting edge anti-ageing products.

Approx 1 Hour	\$110

WWW.SPENCERANDCO.COM.AU

38 ALBERT ROAD, SOUTH MELBOURNE VIC, 3205 PH: (03) 8685 8684